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Burke, Edward (14)
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Condominium Refuse Rebates

Committee on Finance

I
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Chicago, T 3,20 i}

To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance, Condominium Refuse Rebate Division, to which was referred
on L{iv/io and on subsequent dates, sundry claim as follows

(List of Denied Condominium Refuse Rebate attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable
Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment

This recommendation was concurred in by a viva voce vote of the

member of the committee (with dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted.

Gindag n G

Chairman S

(Signe




REPORT DATE : 1/11/2011
REPORT TIME : 14:27:16
PROGRAM : RRR272

CONDOMINIUM/
COOPERATIVE
NAME

BREWSTER CONDOMINIUM ASSN.
FOSTER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION
H.B.ASSOCATION

HAWTHORNE PLACE CONDO ASSOC.
LA GRANDE DAME CONDO. ASSOC.
LISHMORE PLACE PHASE 1 v
MONTICELLO MANOR CONDO. ASSOC.
NORTH CORNERS CONDO. ASSOC.
PRAIRIE AVENUE CONDO ASSN.
RAVENSVIEW TOWNHOME ASSOC.
VILLAGE LOFTS CONDO ASSOC.
WOLCOTT-WINONA CONDO. ASSOC.
1938 COURTYARD CONDO. ASSOC.
1938 COURTYARD CONDO. ASSOC.
505 MELROSE CONDOMINIUM ASSN.

NO. OF
ELGIBLE
UNITS

CITY

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

O F CHICAGO

REFUSE REBATE COUNCIL ORDERS--DID NOT PASS

TYPE

ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL

MEETING DATE

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

1/13/2011
AMOUNT OF
REBATE H*kkkkkk GPONGOR ** % ok dkok ok kkokk ok ok deok ok

THOMAS TUNNEY 44
PATRICK J O'CONNOR 40
MICHAEL R. ZALEWSKI 23
THOMAS TUNNEY 44
ROBERTO MALDONADO 26
MICHAEL R. ZALEWSKI 23
REY COLON 35
ROBERTO MALDONADO 26
PAT DOWELL 03
EUGENE C. SCHULTER 47
WALTER BURNETT JR. 27
EUGENE C. SCHULTER 47
LESLIE HAIRSTON 05
LESLIE HAIRSTON 05
THOMAS TUNNEY 44
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